TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
HORSESHOE PACKERS
POLYPROPYLENE
Doc: tech_sheet_horseshoe_packers_  |  Version Date: 16/05/22 � Page 1 of 4
Application:
ALLFASTENERS’ Horseshoe Packers are made from solid polypropylene. This gives them an extremely high compression strength, making them suit-
able for both the lightest and most heavy duty applications.
•	 Colour coded for easy identification of thickness.

structures for cladding and curtain wall construction.
10.0mm
15.0mm
20.0mm
6.5mm
5.0mm
3.0mm
2.0mm
1.0mm
Customer Service 1800 255 349  |  techadvice@allfasteners.com.au  |  www.allfasteners.com.au
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
HORSESHOE PACKERS
POLYPROPYLENE
Page 2 of 4� Doc: tech_sheet_horseshoe_packers_  |  Version Date: 16/05/22
SKU Thick (mm) x Length Colour Width Box
11HP7501 1.0 x 75mm White
35mm
4000
11HP7503 3.0 x 75mm Blue 2000
11HP7505 5.0 x 75mm Yellow 1600
11HP7506 6.5 x 75mm Green 1000
11HP7510 10.0 x 75mm Black 600
 11HP7515 15.0 x 75mm Purple 400
 11HP7520 20.0 x 75mm Orange 300
SKU Thick (mm) x Length Colour Width Box
11HP14001 1.0 x 140mm White
40mm
2500
11HP14002 2.0 x 140mm Red 1200
11HP14005 5.0 x 140mm Yellow 600
11HP14010 10.0 x 140mm Black 300
11HP14015 15.0 x 140mm Purple 200
11HP14020 20.0 x 140mm Orange 150
75mm Allfasteners Horseshoe Packers
140mm Allfasteners Horseshoe Packers
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
HORSESHOE PACKERS
POLYPROPYLENE
Doc: tech_sheet_horseshoe_packers_  |  Version Date: 16/05/22 � Page 3 of 4
SKU Thick (mm) x Length Colour Width Box
11HP9001 1.0 x 90mm White
90mm
1500
11HP9002 2.0 x 90mm Red 700
11HP9003 3.0 x 90mm Blue 500
11HP9005 5.0 x 90mm Yellow 300
11HP9010 10.0 x 90mm Black 150
SKU Thick (mm) x Length Colour Width Box
11HP903501 1.0 x 75mm White
35mm